Primator Cup 2017 - serial béhl
2017-04-02 - 2017-12-31 Ceska republika

bodové hodnoceni
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 283
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vysledky

por. pofr./kat. rocnik

tym/klub/obec

1 1/ZenyC 104945 TANA METELKOVA 1972 T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 750
2 1/ZenyB 118055 ROMANA BRUMLICHOVA 1976 MEDVEDI DOUPE 730 -20
3 1/Zeny OPEN 104945 TANA METELKOVA 1972 TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 710 -40
4  1/MuziB 145175 JIRI CIVRNY 1980 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 690 -60
(5) 1/Zeny D 111565 HANA HELLEROVA 1961 HRADEC KRALOVE 690 -60
6 1/MuZiE 182582 MIROSLAV JIRASEK 1947 SDH PAVLISOV 680 -70
7 1/Muzi OPEN 12499 DOMINIK SADLO 1995 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 670 -80
(8) 1/MuziC 124815 MIROSLAV HOLUB 1966 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 670 -80
9 2/MuziB 11779C JINDRICH KRAL 1973 ISCAREX C.T. 580 -170
10 2/ZenyC 152455 JITKA KABRTOVA 1971 SOKOL STUDNICE 570 -180
11 2/Muzi E 173794 LADISLAV DOMAN 1949 NACHOD 540 -210
(12) 2/Muzi OPEN  13279C LUKAS KOZLIiK 1989 A.C. SPARTA PRAHA 540 -210
(13) 3/ZenyC 18081C DAGMAR KYNCLOVA 1972 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 540 -210
14 2/ZenyB 12444 PETRA SCHWANINGEROVA 1982 ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX 530 -220
15 2/Zeny OPEN 118055 ROMANA BRUMLICHOVA 1976 MEDVEDI DOUPE 520 -230
16 1/Muzi F 182802 VACLAV DOSTAL 1942 CERNOZICE 510 -240
(17) 2/Muzi C 85121 MARTIN OSOBA 1965 T) LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI 510 -240
18 3/MuZi OPEN 145175 JIRi CIVRNY 1980 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 490 -260
(19) 3/Zeny OPEN  18081C DAGMAR KYNCLOVA 1972 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 490 -260
20 4/Zeny C 117092 ALENA MARETHOVA 1972 CESKA SKALICE 450 -300
21  4/Mu%i OPEN 31965 KAMIL KRUNKA 1986 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 430 -320
(22) 4/Zeny OPEN 127772 MARKETA ZEISKOVA 1998 RAJBAS KLUB NACHOD 430 -320
23 3/ZenyB 18008C PETRA BREITROVA 1978 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 410 -340
24 1/MuziD 136175 LUBOS MATEJICEK 1962 HOVRCH 390 -360
(25) 3/MuziB 9040 JAN MELISIK 1974 REDPOINT- ELEVEN TEAM 390 -360
26 3/MuziC 8027 PAVEL VIT 1971 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 380 -370
27 2/ZenyD 11258C HANA VACKOVA 1956 SOKOL STARKOC 370 -380
28 4/Muzi C 14605 JIR[ ELICH 1964 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 350 -400
(29) 4/Muzi C 75725 VLADIMIR KOSTELECKY 1970 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 350 -400
30 4/Mu%iB 17864C JIRI HABR 1973 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 340 -410
31 5/ZenyC 137382 ALENA GLOSEROVA 1969 POLICE NAD METUJi 320 -430
(32) 5/MuziB 127112 JIRI KUBASA 1977 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 320 -430
33 5/Mu%i OPEN 8142 DAVID PLNY 1993 ENERVIT TEAM 310 -440
(34) 4/ZenyB 13614C DENISA RYDLOVA 1982 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 310 -440
(35) 4/Zeny B 74705 BOHUMILA VALASKOVA 1975 CESKA SKALICE 310 -440
(36) 6/MuziC 135915 STANISLAV REK 1964 AMMANN 310 -440
37 6/MuZi OPEN  11779C JINDRICH KRAL 1973 ISCAREX C.T. 300 -450
38 5/Zeny OPEN 152455 JITKA KABRTOVA 1971 SOKOL STUDNICE 290 -460
39 2/MufiF 167845 STANISLAV DOLEZAL 1938 BK PARDUBICE 280 -470
40 6/ZenyC 12471C ZDENKA SUCHANKOVA 1963 CESKA SKALICE 270 -480
41 3/ZenyD 13285C NADA BURDYCHOVA 1955 SOKOL BURDYCH 260 -490
42 4/ZenyD 13135 EVA FRIEBELOVA 1962 TJ) MARATONSTAV UPICE 250 -500
43 7/Zeny C 10518C LENKA FLASAROVA 1972 NACHOD 240 -510
44 6/Zeny OPEN 172335 VERONIKA VITKOVA 1989 NACHOD 230 -520
(45) 6/MuziB 17994C VLADIMIR KOLISKO 1980 TJ HORNI KOSTELEC 230 -520
46 7/Zeny OPEN  18008C PETRA BREITROVA 1978 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 220 -530
(47) 2/Muzi D 16376 LUBOS DOLEZAL 1954 CYKLO TONY 220 -530
(48) 7/MuziB 13543C DAVID MISEK 1978 SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE, ATLETIKA 220 -530
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5/Zeny D
8/Zeny C
6/Zeny D
3/Muzi E
6/Zeny B
3/Muzi D
8/Muzi B
7/Zeny B
4/Muzi D
7/Muzi C
9/Muzi B
8/Zeny B
7/Muzi OPEN
7/Muzi OPEN
8/Muzi C
9/Zeny B
7/Zeny D
10/Zeny B
4/Muzi E
5/Muzi D
9/Muzi C
9/MuZi OPEN
5/Mufi E
6/Muzi D
11/Zeny B
10/Muzi C
10/Muzi B
6/Mui E
3/Muzi F
8/Zeny OPEN
8/Zeny D
9/Zeny OPEN
10/Muzi OPEN
11/Muzi OPEN
7/Muzi E
10/Zeny OPEN
10/Zeny OPEN
12/Zeny B
12/Zeny B
12/Zeny OPEN
11/Muzi C
7/Muzi D
7/Muzi D
11/Muzi B
8/Mufi E
9/Muzi D
9/Muzi D
9/Muzi D
12/Muzi C
12/Muzi OPEN
12/Muzi B

(100) 12/Muzi D
(101) 4/Muzi F
(102) 13/Muzi B

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

182152 VLASTA PSENICKOVA
23504C BLANKA PAPRSKAROVA
14842C ZDENKA RIHOVA
11313C VACLAV GOLDBACH
18138C LEONA LUKASOVA
173636 JIRi LEPLT

19042C MARTIN HOLUBAR
18661C SIMONA BUBENICKOVA
201672 JOSEF NECAS

11659C JOSEF VONDRA

16049C MILAN SUDEK

22107C MARKETA HANZLOVA
19057C ADAM ZENKL

17984C JAN ZALUDA

243842 MIROSLAV VITEK
127102 LENKA RENSKA

108495 BLANKA PAULU

93540 DAGMAR RYCHNOVSKA
24518C OLDRICH SMIiDA
17382S MILAN BLAHA

24307C MICHAL VOKOLEK
246284 WYCLIFFE KIPKORIR BIWOTT
24281C VITEZSLAV HANOUSEK
123398 MILAN PESEK

126375 DANA MORAVCOVA
24564C LUBOS HEREL

24639C ABDEL KABIR SAJ!
24491C FRANTISEK MACH
22042C VITEZSLAV JANTSCH

246264 STELLAH JEPNGETICH BARSOSIO

104175 KARLA MALISOVA
12444 PETRA SCHWANINGEROVA
124815 MIROSLAV HOLUB
17341€ JOEL MAINA MWANG]
24522C VLADIMIR BRiZA

93540 DAGMAR RYCHNOVSKA
136714C DENISA RYDLOVA
243832 RENATA HAJKOVA
17320C EVA KOSTYSYNOVA
246274 CHRISTINE MORAA OIGO
173005 BOREK JANCIK

17314C PETR ELIAS

29820 LADISLAV HRUSKA
18807C ROMAN BLAHA

172285 ZDENEK KORDINA
85451 LUDEK ZELENY

18527C ZDENEK PILAT

62553 JOSEF VANTA

17301C JIRi LITOS

246304 BENARD KITUR

247172 DANIEL KUCERA

167615 ONDRE] PROKOP
24556C MATE] JELINEK

24526C LEOS PELOUCH

1957
1970
1959
1950
1975
1961
1979
1978
1958
1971
1982
1973
1995
1998
1969
1980
1954
1975
1948
1957
1972
1988
1952
1960
1974
1971
1976
1950
1935
1993
1960
1982
1966
1985
1951
1975
1982
1975
1977
1986
1964
1960
1956
1979
1949
1961
1958
1962
1969
1990
1982
1962
1942
1975

zLc

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
RUN4FUN

URVEME TO SILOU
BUBUTEAM
MARATONSTAV UPICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
M.C.METUJE

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
PSK OLYMP PRAHA

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
USTi NAD ORLICI
RUN4RUN

MARATONSTAV UPICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CERVENY KOSTELEC

AF KROVICE

AC PARDUBICE

KENYA

KORUNKA BELOVES
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
TORNADO HORNI

LESK KOLIN

MOROCCO

SKI KLUB JABLONEC
ELEVEN RUN TEAM

KENYA

PRAHA 1
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
KENYA

CHRUDIM

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
NACHOD

NACHOD

KENYA

SVARTES HORICE

HVEZDA SKP PARDUBICE
HBN

ZATIM ZADNY :D

AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
DOMAZDAR

LAZENSKY HOST VELICHOVEK
TRIKLUB DOBRUSKA
PAVLISOV

KENYA

JIHLAVA

CAU

CERNILOV

CHOTEBOR

200
200
200
200
190
190
180
180
170
170
160
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
140
140
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
120
110
110
110
110
110

2024-03-20 11:05:20 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

-550
-550
-550
-550
-560
-560
-570
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-600
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-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
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-620
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-630
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(103) 9/Muzi E 17272C JIR( JAVOREK 1948 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 110 -640

(104) 13/Zeny OPEN 108495 BLANKA PAULU 1954 MARATONSTAV UPICE 110 -640
(105) 13/Muzi C 18078C PETR STRNAD 1964 KSM HRADEK 110 -640
(106) 9/Zeny D 18115C MILOSLAVA VRASTILOVA 1956 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 110 -640
(107) 14/Zeny B 24528C EVA JEDLICKOVA 1979 STARKOC 110 -640
(108) 14/Mui C 137317 ERWIN SCHUBERT 1968 SK REKA 110 -640
(109) 14/Mui B 182692 MAREK KINCL 1974 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 110 -640
(110) 14/Zeny OPEN 243832 RENATA HAJKOVA 1975 NACHOD 110 -640
(111) 15/Muzi B 243922 HYNEK FRAUENBERG 1982 NYMBURG 110 -640
(112) 15/Muzi C 16621C MARTIN KASPAREK 1967 VELICHOVKY 110 -640
(113) 13/Muzi OPEN 11855C MILAN VLCEK 1989 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 110 -640
(114) 16/Muzi B 13475 MARTIN LASTUVKA 1980 CYKLO TONY 110 -640
(115) 15/Zeny B 21541C JARCA OLBORTOVA 1977 BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU 110 -640
116 15/Zeny OPEN 13252C EVA BRYCHOVA 1984 DOBRANY 100 -650
(117) 17/Muzi B 15266C JAN RIHAK 1980 CERVENY KOSTELEC 100 -650
(118) 16/Zeny OPEN 159135 KLARA DOCEKALOVA 1992 CESKA SKALICE 100 -650
(119) 9/Zeny C 19019C HANA DOSTALOVA 1970 CERNOZICE 100 -650
(120) 16/Mui C 18125C PETR HYNEK 1963 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 100 -650
(121) 18/Mu%i B 12506C MARTIN SIMON 1980 DOPRAVNI ZDRAVOTNI SLUZBA NACHOD 100 -650
122 16/Zeny B 14859C DANIELA TYLSOVA 1978 TJ LOKO TRUTNOV TRIATLON 90 -660
(123) 13/Muzi D 85986 VITEZSLAV SOLC 1957 BKL MACHOV 90 -660
(124) 14/MuZi OPEN 246294 NELSON KIPKOGEI CHERUTICH 1989 KENYA 90 -660
(125) 17/Muzi C 247082 JAROMIR KREJCi 1966 SKI KLUB PASTVINZ 90 -660
(126) 10/Muzi E 17326C JAROSLAV HAK 1946 SOKOL STUDENEC 90 -660
(127) 5/Muzi F 24643C JIRI LIBRA 1937 LBC NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 90 -660
(128) 17/Zeny OPEN 174344 PETRA SKLENAROVA 1987 AC MLADA BOLESLAV 90 -660
(129) 17/Zeny B 11185C KATERINA HOUZVICKOVA 1979 HRADEC KRALOVE 90 -660
(130) 18/Muzi C 212142 MAREK KRUTILEK 1965 TT PARDUBICE 90 -660
(131) 18/Muzi C 13948C RADEK KOLAR 1969 ULITA-HOBRA ORIENTEERING BROUMOV 90 -660
(132) 18/Zeny B 22060C JANA STODULKOVA 1980 CERVENY KOSTELEC 90 -660
(133) 10/Zeny C 17443¢ ZUZANA KLEPSOVA 1971 SNADTODAM 90 -660
134 10/Zeny D 22354C DANA FISEROVA 1961 CERVENY KOSTELEC 80 -670
(135) 19/Zeny B 12652C TEREZIE KUBECKOVA 1976 SP POLICE 80 -670
(136) 11/Zeny D 173275 MARIE VYMLATILOVA 1961 KUNCINA 80 -670
(137) 20/Zeny B 24527C PETRA BARTAKOVA 1979 NAHORANY 80 -670
(138) 18/Zeny OPEN 135865 PETRA CERENKOVA 1999 TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 80 -670
(139) 19/Muzi B 18122C MAREK BRAT 1975 CESKA SKALICE 80 -670
(140) 21/Zeny B 18121C BLANKA MACANOVA 1975 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 80 -670
(141) 15/MuZi OPEN 92155 PETR HARNOS 1986 TPCA BIKE TEAM 80 -670
(142) 20/Muzi B 11157C TOMAS HELLER 1981 HRADEC KRALOVE 80 -670
(143) 11/Zeny C 17829C MICHAELA KOSOVA 1967 CHALOUPKY 393 80 -670
(144) 22/Zeny B 17265C KATKA SALACOVA 1975 TRUTNOV 80 -670
(145) 19/Zeny OPEN 18069C KATERINA MARSIKOVA 1989 CYKLO TONY 80 -670
(146) 20/Muzi C 24602C FRANTISEK FAJFR 1972 VENCL-SERVIS ZAMBERK 80 -670
(147) 16/Muzi OPEN 24639C ABDEL KABIR SA|I 1976 MOROCCO 80 -670
148 14/Muzi D 113535 FRANTISEK PECHEK 1953 TRUTNOV 70 -680
(149) 20/Zeny OPEN 105315 ADELA SADLOVA 2001 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{ 70 -680
(150) 21/Muzi C 24479C JIR[ JON 1968 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 70 -680
(151) 17/Muzi OPEN 24526C LEOS PELOUCH 1975 CHOTEBOR 70 -680
(152) 21/Zeny OPEN 17977C RADKA ZITKOVA 1988 RUN4RUN 70 -680
(153) 21/Zeny OPEN 12642C ANNA BERANOVA 1991 SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJi 70 -680
(154) 6/Muzi F 24674C JIR| LANTA 1934 VELKE PORICi 70 -680
(155) 22/Muzi C 84815 ROMAN JAKOUBEK 1967 TRUTNOV 70 -680
(156) 21/Mu¥i B 172675 TOMAS MOCEK 1979 AC PARDUBICE 70 -680
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(157) 18/Muzi OPEN 243912 DAVID BILEK 1999 VRBICE 70 -680

(158) 23/Muzi C 17364S PAVEL PROKOP 1966 INLINE CLUB NACHOD 70 -680
(159) 23/Zeny B 17393¢ MARKETA VITOVA 1982 T) SOKOL LHOTA C.KOSTELEC 70 -680
(160) 23/Zeny OPEN 12471C ZDENKA SUCHANKOVA 1963 CESKA SKALICE 70 -680
(161) 12/Zeny C 88350 PAVLA VOTYPKOVA 1970 BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU 70 -680
(162) 19/Muzi OPEN 77247 ONDREJ PETISKA 1997 SK RN HRADEC KRALOVE 70 -680
(163) 19/Muzi OPEN 159205 PAVEL JELEN 1991 HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S. 70 -680
(164) 24/Zeny OPEN 24528C EVA JEDLICKOVA 1979 STARKOC 70 -680
165 12/Zeny D 24576C ELISKA KOSKOVA 1959 DOLNI BENESOV 60 -690
(166) 13/Zeny C 11610C EVA SEFCOVA 1964 SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJi 60 -690
(167) 21/MuZi OPEN 24562C ROBERT MiC 1992 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO 60 -690
(168) 25/Zeny OPEN 10518C LENKA FLASAROVA 1972 NACHOD 60 -690
(169) 24/Zeny B 10836C OLGA KOSTALOVA 1977 HORICE 60 -690
(170) 11/Muzi E 247212 MILOS BEDNAR 1952 VEGETARIAN CLUB 60 -690
(171) 15/Muzi D 172965 PETR GDULA 1961 HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S. 60 -690
(172) 24/Muzi C 247202 JIRi HRUBES 1968 SRCH 60 -690
(173) 22/Mu%i B 247092 TOMAS KASPARIK 1975 SK PREROV 60 -690
(174) 14/Zeny C 243602 PAVLINA RUDOLFOVA 1970 CERVENY KOSTELEC 60 -690
(175) 25/Mui C 17908C MILAN KREMPA 1963 AC GOMANGO HOGNER 60 -690
(176) 22/Muzi OPEN 24279C MILAN VLCEK 1989 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 60 -690
(177) 15/Zeny C 133515 JINDRA HORAKOVA 1968 BZB 60 -690
(178) 25/Zeny B 88550 DAGMAR NESLADKOVA 1982 OLFINCAR SKI TEAM 60 -690
(179) 23/Muzi OPEN 13543C DAVID MISEK 1978 HRADEC KRALOVE 60 -690
(180) 26/Zeny B 18861C PAVLINA DIVISKOVA 1974 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 60 -690
(181) 24/MuZi OPEN 18807C ROMAN BLAHA 1979 ZATIM ZADNY :D 60 -690
(182) 23/Muzi B 16067C JAN FRIEDE 1977 WIKOV 60 -690
183 24/Mui B 160345 PETR VANECEK 1975 SEMONICE 50 -700
(184) 24/Muzi B 29910 MICHAL NEHYBA 1980 AGRO CSAS. 50 -700
(185) 26/Muzi C 62593 LADISLAV KUBAK 1972 VELKE SVATONOVICE 341 50 -700
(186) 25/Muzi OPEN 85121 MARTIN OSOBA 1965 TJ LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI 50 -700
(187) 16/Zeny C 11162C HANA STERNEROVA 1963 HRADEC KRALOVE 50 -700
(188) 26/MuZi OPEN 182692 MAREK KINCL 1974 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 50 -700
(189) 27/Muzi C 182712 ZDENEK KOLAR 1971 50 -700
(190) 26/Zeny OPEN 17368S VERONIKA MARKOVA 1998 AC PARDUBICE 50 -700
(191) 27/Zeny B 18152C SONA JOZAKOVA 1981 HRADEC KRALOVE 50 -700
(192) 27/Zeny OPEN 117092 ALENA MARETHOVA 1972 CESKA SKALICE 50 -700
(193) 27/Muzi OPEN 243842 MIROSLAV VITEK 1969 USTi NAD ORLICI 50 -700
(194) 26/Mui B 31120 JAN CAPEK 1982 SLATINA NAD UPOU 50 -700
(195) 28/MuZi OPEN 12492C MAREK KRATOCHVIL 1989 BRAZECKY MLADENCI 50 -700
(196) 16/Muzi D 24530C ZBYNEK KYRAL 1960 TREBECHOVICE POD OREBEM 50 -700
(197) 13/Zeny D 50190 HANA HAVALCOVA 1962 JESTERKY BUCNICE 50 -700
(198) 17/Zeny C 15390C IRENA BRABENCOVA 1970 LIBEREC 50 -700
(199) 28/Zeny B 24654C JITKA CMELIKOVA 1974 DGS 50 -700
(200) 28/Zeny OPEN 127312 IVA RUFFEROVA 1983 OOB T) TURNOV 50 -700
(201) 12/Muzi E 24652C PETR ULICH 1951 T) SOKOL STUDNICE 50 -700
(202) 17/Muzi D 221722 TONDA TONDA 1962 DAK DOBROSOV 50 -700
(203) 28/Muzi C 17030C JIR KLAUZ 1972 BAKOV NAD JIZEROU 50 -700
(204) 27/Muzi B 24617C VACLAV KRMAS 1980 SOOB SPARTAK RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOL 50 -700
(205) 29/MuZi OPEN 24612C PAVEL KUBRICAN 1983 SAUCONY 50 -700
206 29/Zeny B 17214C ILONA SEDLACKOVA 1977 RUN4FUN 40 -710
(207) 29/Muzi C 24624C PETR SUCHANEK 1972 AC OBORA HVEZDA 40 -710
(208) 18/Muzi D 24614C PETR FRINTA 1958 AC NACHOD 40 710
(209) 29/Zeny OPEN 247182 ELISKA STOCHLOVA 1989 LAWI SPORT 40 710
(210) 30/Zeny B 18401C JANA ZALUDOVA 1977 IVT NACHOD 40 -710
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(211) 18/Zeny C 172915 DANIELA SIMKOVA 1972 BAKSEAL 6 TEAM 40 -710

(212) 14/Zeny D 24561C IVANKA KOSTALOVA 1956 HORICE 40 -710
(213) 30/MuZi OPEN 24307C MICHAL VOKOLEK 1972 AC PARDUBICE 40 710
(214) 28/Mu%i B 126875 MARTIN PESTA 1978 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 40 710
(215) 30/Mui C 94035 MARTIN VASICEK 1971 TJ) MARATONSTAV UPICE 40 -710
(216) 19/Muzi D 24523C JAROMIR CHMELAR 1958 DOBRUSKA 40 -710
(217) 19/Zeny C 18521C MARTINA MERGLOVA 1964 UHRINEVES 40 -710
(218) 31/Muzi OPEN 243922 HYNEK FRAUENBERG 1982 NYMBURG 40 -710
(219) 31/Zeny B 13525C MONIKA HORAKOVA 1981 NACHOD 40 -710
(220) 31/Muzi C 174204 MICHAL URBAN 1964 CERVENY KOSTELEC 40 -710
(221) 29/Muzi B 112945 MARTIN MATUSKA 1980 OHNISOV 40 -710
(222) 32/Muzi C 29510 JIRI HANUS 1972 VELLA CYCLING 40 710
(223) 30/Zeny OPEN 21677C NIKOLA ROLECKOVA 1991 TJ SOKOL JASENNA 40 710
(224) 33/Muzi C 17947C KAREL MARETH 1971 CESKA SKALICE 40 710
225 32/Muzi OPEN 127577 JAN DOSTAL 1986 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 30 -720
(226) 20/Zeny C 137067 PAVLA SORFOVA 1970 TRUTNOV 30 -720
(227) 31/Zeny OPEN 22107C MARKETA HANZLOVA 1973 KRAMOLNA, KRAMOLNA 30 -720
(228) 33/Muzi OPEN 127487 RADEK HUBL 1988 RUN SPORT TEAM 30 720
(229) 30/Mu%i B 8566 MARTIN SUPICH 1977 WIKOV 30 -720
(230) 13/Muzi E 247252 JIR[ KURIK 1950 OREL STUDENEC 30 -720
(231) 32/Zeny OPEN 17279C KAMILA SIMKOVA 2000 HASICI BOHDASIN 30 -720
(232) 21/Zeny C 11391C MONIKA JELENOVA 1972 SRTG RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU 30 -720
(233) 15/Zeny D 172515 JANA JIRAKOVA 1954 SOKOL STARKOC 30 -720
(234) 20/Muzi D 10849C MICHAL VALENTA 1962 PRALES TUZIN 30 -720
(235) 31/Muzi B 21 VENA HORNYCH 1978 KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY 30 -720
(236) 31/Muzi B 18129C PETR BUBENICEK 1980 BUBUTEAM 30 -720
(237) 32/Zeny B 24023¢ DENISA MADLOVA 1975 LK BROUMOV 30 -720
(238) 33/Muzi B 28725 MICHAL RENSKY 1979 ZBESILi SNECI 30 -720
(239) 34/Muzi C 18564C VACLAV VONDRA 1968 RUDNIK 30 -720
(240) 34/Muzi OPEN 15744C TOMAS TYRNER 1999 KASPER SWIX TEAM 30 -720
(241) 34/Muzi OPEN 191072 JIRi MRAZEK 1985 CHLUMEC NAD CIDLINOU 30 -720
(242) 34/Muzi B 108605 MARTIN FIRKUSNY 1982 SMIRICE 30 -720
(243) 33/Zeny B 17324C MARIE SVORCOVA 1981 FARMETA.S. 30 -720
(244) 33/Zeny OPEN 21541C JARCA OLBORTOVA 1977 BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU 30 -720
(245) 35/Muzi C 135215 TOMAS MiL 1971 SAM SOBE SPONZOREM:-) 30 -720
(246) 35/Muzi B 94475 VLADIMIR SOUCEK 1973 TJ SOKOL LHOTA €. KOSTELEC 30 -720
247 36/Muzi OPEN 9040 JAN MELISIK 1974 REDPOINT- ELEVEN TEAM 20 -730
(248) 36/Muzi OPEN 13559C VOJTECH HAJEK 1998 SK NMMET 20 -730
(249) 21/Muzi D 17384¢ JAN STEFEK 1962 NACHOD 20 -730
(250) 14/Muzi E 24622C JIRi PSENICKA 1946 PARDUBICE 20 -730
(251) 22/Zeny C 12650C ERIKA JELINKOVA 1972 NEPOLISY 20 -730
(252) 38/Muzi OPEN 124365 VITEZSLAV SOLC 1991 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 20 -730
(253) 22/Muzi D 24525C ZDENEK KRAJS 1954 TRUTNOV 20 -730
(254) 36/Muzi C 126825 STANISLAV LANTA 1963 VELKE PORICi 20 -730
(255) 34/Zeny B 243692 DUSAN HOFERKA 1977 NACHOD 20 -730
(256) 34/Zeny B 20182C JANA STEJSKALOVA 1977 NACHOD 20 -730
(257) 37/Muzi C 17365S¢ MARTIN PESEK 1967 NACHOD 20 -730
(258) 36/Zeny B 18030C MONIKA SCHUBERTOVA 1974 SK REKA 20 -730
(259) 34/Zeny OPEN 23504C BLANKA PAPRSKAROVA 1970 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 20 -730
(260) 37/Zeny B 182492 ANDREA BIMANOVA 1976 OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM 20 -730
(261) 39/MuZi OPEN 16049C MILAN SUDEK 1982 M.C.METUJE 20 -730
(262) 36/Mu%i B 182572 RADOVAN PIECH 1976 20 -730
(263) 35/Zeny OPEN 127102 LENKA RENSKA 1980 ZBESILi SNECI 20 -730
(264) 38/Muti C 18117C ZDENEK KUNA 1972 FC LEZAK CESKA SKALICE 20 730

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-03-20 11:05:20 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 5/6



(265) 40/Muzi OPEN 127112 JIRI KUBASA 1977 TJ MARATONSTAV UPICE 20 -730

266 41/Muzi OPEN 77227 MATE] ZIMA 1998 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 10 -740
(267) 15/Muzi E 247162 FRANTISEK POHL 1949 KOS5 POLICE NAD METUJi 10 -740
(268) 36/Zeny OPEN 24589C KLARA SIMAKOVA 1983 HRADEC KRALOVE 10 -740
(269) 23/Zeny C 170305 MARCELA ROFLIKOVA 1971 BEZSTAROSTNY BEHODALOVE 10 -740
(270) 23/Muzi D 24463C JAROMIR KROVACEK 1960 T) LIGA 100 HRADEC KRALOVE 10 -740
(271) 42/MuZi OPEN 24236C VLADISLAV DUFKA 1991 PASLERUV STATEK BISCHOFSTEIN 10 -740
(272) 37/Muzi B 17867C JIRI SLAMA 1974 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 10 -740
(273) 37/Zeny OPEN 24524C MICHAELA MAIIXNEROVA 1993 SOKOL MEZILES| 10 -740
(274) 38/Zeny B 18834C ALENA BOROVCOVA 1975 HERMANICE NAD LABEM 10 -740
(275) 38/Zeny OPEN 240882 PAVLA STANKOVA 1999 SVRCHOVANE KRALOVSTVi BOHDASINSKI 10 -740
(276) 39/Zeny B 21883C PETRA RUDELOVA 1977 UPICE 10 -740
(277) 43/Muzi OPEN 19042C MARTIN HOLUBAR 1979 URVEME TO SILOU 10 -740
(278) 38/Muzi B 18960C JAN CERNY 1975 OPATOVICE NAD LABEM 10 -740
(279) 44/Muzi OPEN 13538C PETR BARTA 2001 BARTA TEAM 10 -740
(280) 40/Zeny B 13620C ROMANA BASKOVSKA 1974 HOLKY Z VRSOVKY 10 -740
(281) 24/Zeny C 18028C IRENA SVARCOVA 1971 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 10 -740
(282) 39/Muzi C 174034 ENRICO FIALA 1971 PIMBK MODRANY-KAMYK 10 -740
(283) 39/Muzi B 118217 DUSAN GAJDOS 1973 CERVENY KOSTELEC 10 -740
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